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Air Caulking Gun
STOCK No.  30911      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482004681
WARRANTY  6 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Trigger control for smooth application
•	 �Compatible with standard C3 (215 x 50mm) cartridges
•	 �Connected using a supplied 1 x ¼” BSP connector

DESCRIPTION

Manufactured from aluminium and steel, this air powered caulking gun is perfect for many applications. It is designed to provide fast distribution of all 
types of sealants and glues, and the trigger ensures a smooth and even spread, providing complete control for the user. The steel cartridge holder is 
designed to accept a standard C3/310ml cartridge and even loaded, the unit is lightweight.

CONTENTS

1 x Air Caulking Gun

SPECIFICATIONS

Working pressure
Air consumption
Air inlet
Min hose size
Cartridge holder bore size
Cartridge holder length
Product dimensions
Weight

90psi
170l/min
1/4”
3/8”
50mm
215mm
L 290 x W 168 x H 50mm
0.92 kg
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