

Air Caulking Gun

STOCK No. 30911 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5059482004681

WARRANTY 6 months parts and labour



FEATURES

- Trigger control for smooth application
- Compatible with standard C3 (215 x 50mm) cartridges
- Connected using a supplied 1 x 1/4" BSP connector

DESCRIPTION

Manufactured from aluminium and steel, this air powered caulking gun is perfect for many applications. It is designed to provide fast distribution of all types of sealants and glues, and the trigger ensures a smooth and even spread, providing complete control for the user. The steel cartridge holder is designed to accept a standard C3/310ml cartridge and even loaded, the unit is lightweight.

CONTENTS

1 x Air Caulking Gun

SPECIFICATIONS

Working pressure	90psi
Air consumption	170l/min
Air inlet	1/4"
Min hose size	3/8"
Cartridge holder bore size	50mm
Cartridge holder length	215mm
Product dimensions	L 290 x W 168 x H 50mm
Weight	0.92 kg

Link to product - drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual



Parts Listing